Zimmer®
Tapered
Abutment
Family
Surgical and Restorative Technique Guide
Revita
liZ
e

FABriCATiON OF ThE PrOViSiONAL dENTurE
23NOTES
24 OrdEriNg iNFOrMATiON
Angled Tapered Abutments, 30°
Angled Tapered Abutments are for multiple-unit screw-retained
restorations. Abutment retaining screw is preassembled in the
abutment. Each abutment includes an abutment delivery tool.
Implant Platform
Cuff Height
2mm/4mm
(a/b)
3mm/5mm
(a/b)
4mm/6mm
(a/b)
3.5mmD 30AT324 30AT335 30AT346
4.5mmD 30AT424 30AT435 30AT446
Tapered Abutments, One-Piece
Tapered Abutments are for multiple-unit, screw-retained restorations. Abutments do not engage
the internal hex connection. Not for use in single-unit. Includes a Healing Cap (TATHC).
Implant Platform